
​CAPE COD & ISLANDS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS​​®​
​2026 FINANCE COMMITTEE ROSTER​

​Kelly Marie, Treasurer & Chair​
​Berkshire Hathaway Home Services Robert Paul Properties​
​867 Main Street, Osterville MA 02655​
​kmarie@robertpaul.com​​| 774-222-2206​

​Max Cliggott-Perlt​
​Berkshire Hathaway Robert Paul Properties​
​192 Commercial Street, Provincetown, MA 02657​
​max@robertpaul.com​​| 774-538-9445​

​Irene Cook​
​Compass​
​4 Wianno Avenue, Osterville, MA 02655​
​irene.cook@compass.com​​| 508-254-5553​

​Tori Harrison Farr​
​Sotheby’s International Realty​
​134 Route 6A, Sandwich, MA 02563​
​tori.harrison@sothebyshomes.com​​| 508-455-7288​

​Kerry Houde​
​Lamacchia Realty, Inc.​
​703 Main Street, Falmouth, MA 02540​
​khoude@lamacchiarealty.com​​| 603-249-8999​

​Sarah Keith​
​eXp Realty, LLC​
​60 Munson Meeting Way, Unit J, Chatham, MA 02633​
​sarah@capecodbliss.com​​| 508-237-4745​

​Hildur Thompson​
​William Raveis Real Estate & Home Services​
​923 Route 6A, Yarmouth Port, MA 02675​
​hildur.thompson@raveis.com​​| 774-268-9171​

​Danielle Smith, Staff Liaison​
​CCIAOR​
​22 Mid-Tech Drive, West Yarmouth, MA 02673​
​dsmith@cciaor.com​​| 508-957-4314​
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